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AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

RESULT - MBBS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Roll No

230006
230028
230124
230186
230208
230225
230251
230314
230322
230348
230358
230533
230545
230629
230645
230668
230735
230754
230872
230988
231017
231046
231054
231200
231248
231294
231298
231314
231323
231640
231708
231737

3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 19 Dec 2023

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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No

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

RESULT - MBBS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Roll No

231793
231833
231837
231871
231883
231942
231983
232023
232038
232052
232076
232097
232226
232263
232313
232388
232468
232476
232478
232532
232578
232690
232731
232751
232802
232818
232833
232858
232895
232948
232950
233003

3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 19 Dec 2023

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

RESULT - MBBS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Roll No

233025
233077
233134
233205
233215
233219
233253
233263
233281
233294
233303
233309
233311
233409
233416
233446
233486
233632
233668
233742
233840
234067
234178
234179
234193
234207
234213
234268
234287
234374
234407
234411

3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 19 Dec 2023

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

RESULT - MBBS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Roll No

234514
234693
234808
234829
234865
234876
234890
234931
234987
235074
235115
235122
235152
235161
235396
235412
235464
235561
235598
235658
235667
235731
235782
235822
235890
235922
235962
236064
236108
236161
236166
236190

3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 19 Dec 2023

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

RESULT - MBBS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Roll No

236335
236340
236493
236687
236728
236732
236784
236786
236871
236872
236991
237034
237041
237051
237069
237075
237100
237117
237127
237146
237165
237218
237250
237299
237386
237414
237443
237444
237462
237520
237529
237584

3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 19 Dec 2023

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

RESULT - MBBS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Roll No

237606
237682
237684
237727
237775
237873
237991
238151
238241
238285
238302
238381
238657
238776
238802
238825
238986
239126
239133
239177
239215
239242
239263
239312
239342
239365
239373
239421
239449
239477
239500
239525

3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 19 Dec 2023

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Page 6 of 7



A umiveEnssaty

No

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

RESULT - MBBS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Roll No

239544
239604
239681
239685
239691
239881
239886
239896
239966

3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 19 Dec 2023

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
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